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905 R40-4666 =

Specializing in Georgetown & Surrounding Areas  SUPREME
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"COUNTRY LIVING BUT...

Close to town in this beautifully maintained bungalow on .81 of an acre. Great views from picturesque LR win-

adows with stone fireplace and French doors leading to DR with walkout to deck and pretty treed property. Many e 8 o e R
upgrades include main bath, windows, doors, security, roof, eaves, soffits, fascia, c/air, c/vac, driveway resur- | . || BEE e ik
faced and more. Breezeway includes entrances to bsmt, 2 car-garage, and back ard. Absolutely move-in condi- | el DE' g DRIVE, GEORGET

tion with neutral decor. A real treat at $244,900. For personal viewing call Cheryl Jackson* 840-4666. S :‘_ s o m

wood, eat-in kitchen, great lot
very private and treed. Finished
basement. Very well cared for
home at $189,900. Call Cheryl
Jackson®.

Builder's own. Loaded with quality. " 82 MOORE PARK CRES., GEORG 104 MOORE PARK CRES,, GEORGETOWN

Tastefully decorated. Fabulous i i : e 5222900 _ o
gourmet kit. done in maple including R RS 3139:900 gemane SEl ot i TR e s ’ T Hne s
appliances. 3 walkouts, 4+ bdrms.,  3+1ibedroombacksplit ]| ¢ bedroom sidesplit with inground POO! gy443.50
jacuzzi ensuite and sep. shower. R - s - e g o e g TV
Bsmt. above ground and finished to . @ e e i 3' BEDHGOI:H -
perfection. 3 car garage, CAC. T e e | R AVEBURY L
Gorgeous property. Call Cheryl EiTh ey a=s @ e 1170 sq. ft. with
dackeon’. Ftoed 3t 9882 “fh B - & " | single car garage.
BEAUTIFUL 7" " e [ LR/DR  combo.
e R SR e + _ ; BUNGALOW 1 out to paﬁﬂ, 1-4 pC.
S ;. g 4 On a quiet tree lined street. Close to “TO DIE FOR’ KITCHEN & 1-2 pC wash-

all amenities. Many upgrades include + 3 bedroom bungalow on quiet, private street, close 10 | room. Master

roof, insulation, CAC, ceramics, bath ; . .
' ' 4 ST schools and shopping. Beautifully finished rec room 3
furnace. Just move in and enjoy. w/FP and oak bar and 4th bedroom/office. Freshly bedroom has walk

Hardwood throughout. Possible to painted main floor and new broadioom. $214,900. Call | out to balcony.

register in-law suite legally. Won't last Jan* or Mal*. ameizos | $129,850.  Rw402.98
at $179,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*.
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LOCATION - PLUS LICENSED KENNEL PSSSST STILL LOOKING?

B larde rw‘;geoﬁ?gifgl‘ gf]lt}é gﬁ,glﬂef Eggrmms ain | Minutes from town on paved road. 9 acres with natural SDﬂQiDUi} 3+1 bedroom bungalow with pool si_ze lot.
Hoor fagmi[y room. -eat-in k%tchen formal living & dining rooms. | fields & nicely landscaped. 3+1 bedrooms, 2 pc. ensuite, | Eat-in kitchen, hardwood throughout, most windows
hardwood, 3 pc. ensuite plus, plus. $269,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* | brick fireplace, hardwood. $289,000. To view call Rod* or | upgraded, water glass French doors. $199,900. Call

98-473-30 | Dinah*. 98-472-91 Rod* or Dinah*.

Rt W 3 ' ' . 3 bedroom home
* HOUSE PIU.S Barl'l oIl 10 aCres. D R e R . with hardwood

$1,200_$1,500 : throughout, most

; £ { i _ ..+ | windows replaced,

il o SN N | Basement Apartment, $700 plus. i PR N9y
TOO MUCH HOUSE garo . I == Bk

For the present owners of this 4+ bedroom, 3-1/2 bath, 2700 : 4 g — % P 2 b
sq. ft. Brick & Stone home. Also income potential. * Main floor of semi, $950 plUS. 2 5% Dinah*.

$239,900. To view call Rod* or Dinah*.
PRIME OFFICE SPACE
Excellent building. Wheelchair access. Central air. Offices from 300 sq. ft. to 4500 sq. ft. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
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